

Misc Case- 204 of 2021

06-05-2024

To day is fixed for hearing and filing Assets & Liabilities (if any) in the mean time.

Petitioner is present by filing a hazira.

O.P filed a petition praying for allowing him time on the grounds as stated in the petition.

Hd. Considered.

Time prayer of the O.P. is allowed.

O.P. to file file Assets & Liabilities positively i.d petition be heard on the next date.

To 21-05-2024 for hearing and filing Assets & Liabilities (if any) in the mean 9iktime.

D/C by me

Sd/-

A.C.J.M. Haldia.

Sd/-

A.C.J.M. Haldia.