

Misc Case 204 of 2021

Present: Soumya Chatterjee,
A.C.J.M.-II, Haldia

10-07-2024

To day is fixed for passing order.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
O.P. is represented by Ld. Advocate.
None moved.
The case is adjourned for the day.
To 03-08-2024 for passing order.

Sd/-

A.C.J.M, Haldia,
Purba Medinipur
(in-charge)